PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection
The FLEX IMPACT® Patented DG250R AE is a motorized safety gate with double bars, designed
to protect both people and infrastructure. The motorized system ensures seamless operation,
providing effective fall protection in its closed position while acting as a sturdy, impact-resistant
barrier at loading docks. The gate offers up to 10.2 kJ of impact protection on the bars. Its

enhanced safety during operation. If desired, the system can
be integrated into other safety solutions within the warehouse
environment.
* Please note: We are not responsible for any modifications made by the client. It is the client’s full responsibility
to implement the necessary safety measures. For more information on integration options, please contact your
local sales office.
Two-hand manual control
    Warning light
    Manual release
  232  SPECSHEET
Boplan BV Headquarter | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Rexilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan BV. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY - DG250R AE
Reference Description Inner width (L) Height when open (H) Weight
DG250R0-1800-S0AEYEZ Dock Gate 250R AE - 1800mm - Control unit Side - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 1800 mm 3304 mm 122.9 Kg
DG250R0-2100-S0AEYEZ Dock Gate 250R AE - 2100mm - Control unit Side - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2100 mm 3604 mm 125.9 Kg
DG250R0-2400-S0AEYEZ Dock Gate 250R AE - 2400mm - Control unit Side - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2400 mm 3904 mm 128.9 Kg
DG250R0-2700-S0AEYEZ Dock Gate 250R AE - 2700mm - Control unit Side - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2700 mm 4204 mm 131.9 Kg
DG250R0-3000-S0AEYEZ Dock Gate 250R AE - 3000mm - Control unit Side - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3000 mm 4504 mm 133.7 Kg
REFERENCE LIST - DG250R AE
Deflection curve - Rails
D
efl